Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Bell - (897369) - Dunstable SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

27/11/16
26/11/16
29/10/16
05/03/16
06/12/15
28/11/15
17/10/15
10/01/15
14/12/14

Meet

Dunstable Splash Night

Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet
Dunstable SC Splash Night

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker
Dunstable Splash Night

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2015
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala
Linslade Crusaders Club Championships

Crusaders Last Chance Meet

Meet

Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet

Dunstable Splash Night

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Dunstable Splash Night

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet
Dunstable SC Splash Night

Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2015
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker
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11/01/14
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Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Linslade Crusaders Club Championships

Crusaders Last Chance Meet
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